GSPRINT6502BSI Product Flyer
2MP Global Shutter CMOS Image Sensor
Applications
• Laser 3D Profile
• UV Imaging
• Scientific High-Speed Imaging
Key Feature
• BSI

130 pins LGA
25.66 mm x 22.05 mm
Ordering Information
Sensor Part Description Grade
GSPRINT6502BSI-ABM-NLN-BR1 Monochrome, without ulens, taped D263T glass
with dual-ARC, 130 pin LGA, Normal speed
version, 732fps @ 10-bit 16 channels
Grade 1
GSPRINT6502BSI-ABM-NLN-BRE ES
GSPRINT6502BSI-ABM-HLN-BR1 Monochrome, without ulens, taped D263T glass
with dual-ARC, 130 pin LGA, High speed version,
1498fps @ 10-bit 32 channels
Grade 1
GSPRINT6502BSI-ABM-HLN-BRE ES
GSPRINT6502BSI-ABM-NLN-BU1 Monochrome, without ulens, sealed D263T glass
with dual-ARC, 130 pin LGA, Normal speed
version,732fps @ 10-bit 16 channels
Grade 1
GSPRINT6502BSI-ABM-NLN-BUE ES
GSPRINT6502BSI-ABM-HLN-BU1 Monochrome, without ulens, sealed D263T glass
dual- ARC, 130pin LGA, High speed version,
1498fps @ 10-bit 32 channels
Grade 1
GSPRINT6502BSI-ABM-HLN-BUE ES
Contact Gpixel HQ
Tel: +86-0431-85077785
Email:  info@gpixel.com
Website: www.gpixel.com